
SUMMARY CALENDAR 2013-2014 

2013 

Mon Aug 5  Practice & tryouts begin for all Fall Sports & Marching Band Camp 

Wed Aug 7  New Parent Orientation – 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Mon Aug 12  New Teacher Orientation 8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

Mon-Sat Aug 12-17 Upper-classman schedule/book pickup 

(Students Report Individually between 8:00 a.m. and 3:00 p.m.) 

Wed Aug14  New Teacher Orientation 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Tues Aug 13  New Parent Orientation – 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

 

Thur Aug 15  Faculty Meetings 8:00 AM – 3:30 PM 

Fri Aug 16  Faculty Meetings 8:00 AM – 3:30 PM 

Sat/Sun Aug 17- 18 “Night at the Nest” for Freshmen Only (Class of 2017) 

Mon Aug 19  Freshman Orientation – 800 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Tues Aug 20  First full day of school for all students 

 

Mon Sept 2  Labor Day - School Closed 

Thurs Sept 12  Back-to-School Night (all grades) 

Fri Sept.13  Faculty/Staff Retreat – School Closed 

Sat Sept. 28 Alumni & Parents Homecoming & Student Homecoming Dance 

 

Wed Oct 16  PSAT/PLAN/EXPLORE Testing – No school for Seniors;  

Wed Oct 16       Freshman Service Day – 12:00 Noon – 3:00 p.m. (after testing) 

Thur Oct 24  End of Quarter 1 

Fri Oct 25  Professional Day – No Classes 

   

Thur Nov 14  Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. & 5:3 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Fri Nov 15  Professional Day – No Classes   

Thur- Sun Nov 21-24 TBA/Fall Play 

Wed-Fri Nov 27-29  Thanksgiving Vacation 

 

Mon- Thurs  Dec 16-19 Semester Exams 

Fri Dec 20  Make-up Semester Exams Only – Christmas Vacation begins with end of Final Exam 

 

2014 

Mon Jan 6  Classes Resume 

Fri. Jan 17  End of Quarter 2 & Semester 1 

Mon Jan 20  Martin Luther King Day – No Classes 

Tues Jan 21  Begin Semester 2 – Quarter 3 

 

Fri Feb 7  Professional Day – No Classes 

Mon Feb 17  Presidents Day – No Classes 

Thur Feb 27   Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. & 5:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Fri Feb 28  Professional Day – No Classes 

 

Mon-Fri, Mar 10-14 OGT Testing Week (Sophomores) 

Fri Mar 21  Spring Break Begins after last class 

Mon Mar 31  Classes Resume 

 

Fri Apr 4  End of Quarter 3 

Thur – Sun., Apr 4 -6 TBA/Spring Musical 

Thur – Sun., Apr 10-13 TBA/Spring Musical 

Thur Apr 17  Holy Thursday – No Classes 

Fri Apr 18  Good Friday – School Building Closed  

Sun Apr 20  Easter Sunday – School Building Closed 

Mon Apr 21  Easter Monday – No Classes  

Tues Apr 22  Classes Resume  

Fri Apr 25  Professional Day – Auction Prep – No Classes 

Sat Apr 26  WINGS Auction 
        



 

 

Mon-Fri. May 5 – 16  AP Exams – Seniors & Juniors 

Mon-Fri. May 5 – 23 IB Exams – Seniors & Juniors 

Fri. May 9  Senior Prom @ Cleveland Browns Stadium 

Tues-Thur  May 20 – 22 Senior Exams 

Mon May 26  Memorial Day – School Closed 

Tues May 27  IB Senior Banquet/TBA 

Wed May 28  Awards Night (grades 11 & 12) – 7:00 p.m. @ Magnificat Perf. Arts. Ctr. 

Thur May 29  Baccalaureate Mass @ St. Christopher Church – 7:30 p.m. 

 

Sun June 1  Graduation – 1:00 p.m. @ Lakewood Civic Auditorium 

 

Mon-Thur   June  2- 5 Final Exams – Underclassmen 

Fri., June 6  Make-up Exams only – Quarter 4 & Semester 2 End- Final Day of School  

 

 

 

 

 
          

 


